
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8475856

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF GUBAT, SORSOGON

Title Purchase of T-shirts for International Women's Day Celebration 2022 with reference no.
PR13229

Area of Delivery Sorsogon

Solicitation Number: PR13229

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Garments

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 87,500.00 

Delivery Period: 45 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Lea E Barcebal
Administrative Officer I
Manook St.,
Gubat
Sorsogon
Philippines 4710
63-56-3111713
63-56-3117962
lea.barcebal@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 01/03/2022

Last Updated / Time 28/02/2022 13:35 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/03/2022 08:30 AM

Description
 
LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNIT OF GUBAT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION for the Purchase of T-shirts for International Women's Day Celebration 2022 with
reference no. PR13229

1. The Local Government Unit of Gubat, through its General Fund intends to apply the sum of EIGHTY-SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY (₱87,500.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to
payments under the contract for PR13229.

2. The Local Government Unit of Gubat now invites quotation for the Purchase of T-shirts for International Women's
Day Celebration 2022 with reference no. PR13229, delivery of goods/items is required within forty-five (45) calendar
days. 

3. Quotations is restricted to Filipino citizens/sole proprietorships, partnerships, or organizations with at least sixty
percent (60%) interest or outstanding capital stock belonging to citizens of the Philippines, and to citizens or
organizations of a country the laws or regulations of which grant similar rights or privileges to Filipino citizens,
pursuant to RA 5183. 

4. Interested suppliers may obtain further information from Local Government Unit of Gubat and inspect the RFQ at
the address given below from 8:00 am to 5:00 pm, Mondays to Fridays.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5. A Request for Quotation may be acquired by interested suppliers from March 2-4, 2022 from the address below.

6. Quotation must be duly received by the BAC Secretariat at the address below on or before 8:30 AM on March 4,
2022.

7. The good/s or service/s to be procured is/are:

Item Number Item Description Quantity Unit
1 Tshirt with customized print (Yellow): 1 teen, 30 xsmall, 66 small, 98 medium,49 large, 5 xlarge, 1 3XL 250 pcs

8. The Local Government Unit of Gubat reserves the right to reject all quotations/bids, or not award the contract at
any time prior to contract award in accordance with Section 41 of RA 9184 and its IRR, without thereby incurring any
liability to the affected bidder or bidders.
9. For further information, please refer to:

FAUSTINO E. TACLAN, JR.
MPDC/BAC CHAIRMAN
0917 5355818; 0908 884 8380
Email:baclgugubat@gmail.com

Created by Lea E Barcebal

Date Created 28/02/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

